Climbing Rope Catalog/Pricing
14510 S. SR 27
Valleyford, WA  99036
1-866-3KNOTTY (1-866-356-6889)
509-291-3024
Specializing in Quality Rope and Rope Products!

Apex™ series ropes are the re-engineered version of the Leavittator™ and designed to provide optimum life safety while permitting the climber to push past
his/her personal limits. Apex™ offers excellent durability with extreme fall protection. Designed to be pushed everyday, Apex™ ropes provide the long life
and safety assurance you’ve come to expect from MAXIM™ Dynamic Ropes.
New England Apex Ropes
Apex Rope Size: 9.9mm 10.5mm 11mm
Rope Type: single single single
UIAA Falls: 8 12 14
Impact Force: 9.5kN 9.4kN 9.6kN
Elongation Dynamic: 5.00% 4.80% 4.80%
Elongation Static: 29% 29% 29%
Weight / Meter: 63 grams 70 grams 75 grams
Colors of Apex 9.9mm
Color of Apex 10.5mm Amythyst
Color of Apex 10.5mm Green-Yellow
Model Product Code Color Diameter Length Price
Apex  NE3401-99-00200 Terra Cotta 9.9mm Std-Dry 200ft./60m $158.00
Apex  NE3401-99-00230 Terra Cotta 9.9mm Std-Dry 230ft./70m $185.00
Apex  NE3412-99-00200 Green 9.9mm 2x Dry 200ft./60m $198.00
 3
Apex  NE3412-99-00230 Green 9.9mm 2x Dry 230ft./70m $205.00
Apex NE3415-99-00200 Yellow 9.9mm 2x Dry 200ft./60m $198.00
Apex NE3415-99-00230 Yellow 9.9mm 2x Dry 230ft./70m $205.00
Apex NE3407-05-00200 Green-Yellow 10.5mm Std - Dry 200ft./60m $165.00
Apex NE3407-05-00230 Green-Yellow 10.5mm Std -Dry 230ft./70m $199.00
Apex NE3407-05-00660 Green-Yellow 10.5mm Std-Dry 660ft./200m $496.80
Apex NE3415-05-00200 Amythyst 10.5mm 2x Dry 200ft./60m $199.00
Apex NE3415-05-00230 Amythyst 10.5mm 2x Dry 230ft./70m $210.00
Apex NE3408-10-00165 Eggplant 11mm Std-Dry 165ft./50m $150.00
Apex NE3408-10-00200 Eggplant 11mm Std-Dry 200ft./60m $177.00
Apex NE3408-10-00660 Eggplant 11mm Std-Dry 660ft./200m $508.95
Apex NE3403-10-00165 Blue 11mm Std-Dry 165ft./50m $150.00
Apex NE3403-10-00200 Blue 11mm Std-Dry 200ft./60m $177.00
Apex NE3404-10-00660 Blue 11mm Std-Dry 660ft./200m $508.95
Apex NE3413-10-00165 Amber 11mm 2x Dry 165ft./50m $185.00
Apex NE3413-10-00200 Amber 11mm 2x Dry 200ft./60m $205.00
Apex NE3413-10-00660 Amber 11mm 2x Dry 660ft./200m $575.00
Apex NE3417-10-00165 OD Green 11mm 2x Dry 165ft./50m $185.00
Apex NE3417-10-00200 OD Green 11mm 2x Dry 200ft./60m $205.00
Apex NE3417-10-00660 OD Green 11mm 2x Dry 660ft./200m $575.00
 4
 New England Apex Bi-Pattern
Apex™ series ropes are the re-engineered version of the Leavittator™ and designed to provide optimum life safety while permitting the climber to push
past his/her personal limits. Apex™ offers excellent durability with extreme fall protection. Designed to be pushed everyday, Apex™ ropes provide the
long life and safety assurance you’ve come to expect from MAXIM™ Dynamic Ropes.
Bi-Pattern ropes change pattern at their midpoint, making the center of the rope easily visible to the climber.  Unlike Bi-color ropes, the midpoint of a Bi-
Pattern rope is the result of a change in the pattern (not color) by repositioning the bobbins on the braider during the manufacturing process.  No fibers are
cut, tied, or spliced during this process.  Bi-patterns are also safer alternatives to marking the midpoint because there is no danger of fiber quality becoming
compromised from pigments in commercially available markers or pens.
Model Product Code Color Diameter Length Price
Apex Bi-Pattern NE3425-02-00200 Maxim 25th Silver 10.2mm 2X Dry 200ft./60m $197.00
Apex Bi-Pattern NE3421-05-00200 Burgundy 10.5mm 2X Dr 200ft./60m $199.00
Apex Bi-Pattern NE3421-05-00230 Burgundy 10.5mm 2X Dr 230ft./70m $225.00
 5
 New England Glider
New England Glider series represents the ultimate in durability and reduced rope drag.  Built to the same high performance standards as the Apex products,
ropes in the Glider series utilize TPT sheath, significantly reducing drag.  This technology according to Rock & Ice Magazine, "(creates) a fabulous feel

Working Load of a rope shall be determined by dividing the Minimum Tensile Strength by the Safety Factor. Safety factors range from 5 to 12 for non-critical
uses, 15 for life lines. SLK= Minimum Break Strength / Safety Factor
SPECIFIC GRAVITY: 1.25
COLOR: White (blue tracer), Red (white tracer), Blue (white tracer), Solid Black, & Orange (blue tracer)
QUALITY ASSURANCE: New England Ropes takes great care in manufacturing ropes that are of the highest quality. A few common-sense rules will assist
you in getting the best performance from our products in a safe manner. Proper care and preventive maintenance are essential factors in the safe use of rope in
all applications. A thorough understanding of the different rope designs and their limitations will assist you in selecting the proper rope for the job.
STANDARD LENGTH:  150', 200', 300', 600', 1200', 1800'
White with Blue Tracer
Red with White Tracer
 14
Blue with White Tracer
Black
Orange with Black Tracer
Model Product Code Color Diameter Length Price
KMIII NE3300-10-00150 White w/ Blue 8mm 150' $112.00
KMIII NE3300-10-00200 White w/ Blue 8mm 200' $132.00
KMIII NE3300-10-00300 White w/ Blue 8mm 300' $172.00
KMIII NE3300-10-00600 White w/ Blue 8mm 600' $352.00
KMIII NE3300-12-00150 White w/ Blue  3/8" 150' $118.00
KMIII NE3300-12-00200 White w/ Blue  3/8" 200' $141.00
KMIII NE3300-12-00300 White w/ Blue  3/8" 300' $185.00
KMIII NE3300-12-00600 White w/ Blue  3/8" 600' $354.00
KMIII NE3300-14-00150 White w/ Blue  7/16"  150' $125.00
 15
KMIII NE3300-14-00300 White w/ Blue  7/16"  300' $209.29
KMIII NE3300-14-00600 White w/ Blue  7/16"  600' $383.00
KMIII NE3300-16-00150 White w/ Blue 1/2"  150' $138.00
KMIII NE3300-16-00200 White w/ Blue 1/2"  200' $167.00
KMIII NE3300-16-00300 White w/ Blue 1/2"  300' $241.65
KMIII NE3300-16-00600 White w/ Blue 1/2"  600' $456.30
 KMIII NE3300-20-00150 White w/ Blue  5/8" 150' $172.00
 KMIII NE3300-20-00200 White w/ Blue  5/8" 200' $218.70
 KMIII NE3300-20-00300 White w/ Blue  5/8" 300' $332.10
 KMIII NE3300-20-00600 White w/ Blue  5/8" 600' $621.00
KMIII NE3301-12-00150 Red w/ White  3/8" 150' $128.00
KMIII NE3301-12-00200 Red w/ White  3/8" 200' $154.00
KMIII NE3301-12-00300 Red w/ White  3/8" 300' $217.35
KMIII NE3301-12-00600 Red w/ White  3/8" 600' $403.65
KMIII NE3301-14-00150 Red w/ White  7/16"  150' 138.00
KMIII NE3301-14-00200 Red w/ White  7/16"  200' 167.00
KMIII NE3301-14-00300 Red w/ White  7/16"  300' 233.55
KMIII NE3301-14-00600 Red w/ White  7/16"  600' 429.30
KMIII NE3301-16-00150 Red w/ White 1/2"  150' 151.00
KMIII NE3301-16-00200 Red w/ White 1/2"  200' 184.90
KMIII NE3301-16-00300 Red w/ White 1/2"  300' 275.40
KMIII NE3301-16-00600 Red w/ White 1/2"  600' 526.50
 16
 KMIII NE3301-20-00200 Red w/ White  5/8" 200' 237.60
 KMIII NE3301-20-00300 Red w/ White  5/8" 300' 380.70
 KMIII NE3301-20-00600 Red w/ White  5/8" 600' 723.60
KMIII NE3303-12-00150 Blue w/ White  3/8" 150' 128.00
KMIII NE3303-12-00200 Blue w/ White  3/8" 200' 154.00
KMIII NE3303-12-00300 Blue w/ White  3/8" 300' 217.35
KMIII NE3303-12-00600 Blue w/ White  3/8" 600' 403.65
KMIII NE3303-14-00150 Blue w/ White  7/16"  150' 138.00
KMIII NE3303-14-00200 Blue w/ White  7/16"  200' 167.00
KMIII NE3303-14-00300 Blue w/ White  7/16"  300' 233.55
KMIII NE3303-14-00600 Blue w/ White  7/16"  600' 429.30
KMIII NE3303-16-00150 Blue w/ White 1/2"  150' 151.00
KMIII NE3303-16-00200 Blue w/ White 1/2"  200' 184.90
KMIII NE3303-16-00300 Blue w/ White 1/2"  300' 275.40
KMIII NE3303-16-00600 Blue w/ White 1/2"  600' 526.50
 KMIII NE3303-20-00150 Blue w/ White  5/8" 150' 188.30
 KMIII NE3303-20-00200 Blue w/ White  5/8" 200' 237.60
 KMIII NE3303-20-00300 Blue w/ White  5/8" 300' 380.70
 KMIII NE3303-20-00600 Blue w/ White  5/8" 600' 723.60
KMIII NE3304-12-00150 Black  3/8" 150' 128.00
KMIII NE3304-12-00200 Black  3/8" 200' 154.00
KMIII NE3304-12-00300 Black  3/8" 300' 217.35
 17
KMIII NE3304-14-00150 Black  7/16"  150' 138.00
KMIII NE3304-14-00200 Black  7/16"  200' 167.00
KMIII NE3304-14-00300 Black  7/16"  300' 233.55
KMIII NE3304-14-00600 Black  7/16"  600' 429.30
KMIII NE3304-16-00150 Black 1/2"  150' 151.00
KMIII NE3304-16-00200 Black 1/2"  200' 184.90
KMIII NE3304-16-00300 Black 1/2"  300' 275.40
KMIII NE3304-16-00600 Black 1/2"  600' 526.50
 KMIII NE3304-20-00150 Black  5/8" 150' 188.30
 KMIII NE3304-20-00200 Black  5/8" 200' 237.60
 KMIII NE3304-20-00300 Black  5/8" 300' 380.70
 KMIII NE3304-20-00600 Black  5/8" 600' 723.60
KMIII NE3302-12-00150 Safety Green  3/8" 150' 128.00
KMIII NE3302-12-00200 Safety Green  3/8" 200' 154.00
KMIII NE3302-12-00300 Safety Green  3/8" 300' 217.35
KMIII NE3302-12-00600 Safety Green  3/8" 600' 403.65
KMIII NE3302-14-00150 Safety Green  7/16"  150' 138.00
KMIII NE3302-14-00200 Safety Green  7/16"  200' 167.00
KMIII NE3302-14-00300 Safety Green  7/16"  300' 233.55
KMIII NE3302-14-00600 Safety Green  7/16"  600' 429.30
KMIII NE3302-16-00150 Safety Green 1/2"  150' 151.00
KMIII NE3302-16-00200 Safety Green 1/2"  200' 184.90
 18
KMIII NE3302-16-00600 Safety Green 1/2"  600' 526.50
 KMIII NE3302-20-00150 Safety Green  5/8" 150' 188.30
 KMIII NE3302-20-00200 Safety Green  5/8" 200' 237.60
 KMIII NE3302-20-00300 Safety Green  5/8" 300' 380.70
 KMIII NE3302-20-00600 Safety Green  5/8" 600' 723.60
KMIII NE3302-12-00150 Safety Green  3/8" 150' 128.00
KMIII NE3302-12-00200 Safety Green  3/8" 200' 154.00
KMIII NE3302-12-00300 Safety Green  3/8" 300' 217.35
KMIII NE3302-12-00600 Safety Green  3/8" 600' 403.65
KMIII NE3302-14-00150 Safety Green  7/16"  150' 138.00
KMIII NE3302-14-00200 Safety Green  7/16"  200' 167.00
KMIII NE3302-14-00300 Safety Green  7/16"  300' 233.55
KMIII NE3302-14-00600 Safety Green  7/16"  600' 429.30
KMIII NE3302-16-00150 Safety Green 1/2"  150' 151.00
KMIII NE3302-16-00200 Safety Green 1/2"  200' 184.90
KMIII NE3302-16-00300 Safety Green 1/2"  300' 275.40
KMIII NE3302-16-00600 Safety Green 1/2"  600' 526.50
 KMIII NE3302-20-00150 Safety Green  5/8" 150' 188.30
 KMIII NE3302-20-00200 Safety Green  5/8" 200' 237.60
 KMIII NE3302-20-00300 Safety Green  5/8" 300' 380.70

 21
DIELECTRICS: Good resistance to the passage of electrical current. However in rope form, dirt, surface contaminants, water entrapment and the like can
significantly affect dielectric properties. Extreme caution should be exercise any time a rope is in the proximity of live circuits.
SHEAVES: Recommended D/d ratio is 8:1
WORKING LOADS: No blanket working load recommendation can be made because it depends on the application and conditions of use, especially
potential danger to personnel. It is recommended that the user establish working loads and safety factors based on professional and experienced assessments
of risks. The working load is a guideline for the use of a rope in good condition for non-critical applications and should be reduced where life, limb, or
valuable property is involved or exceptional service such as shock, sustained loading, severe vibration, etc. The Cordage Institute specifies that the Safe
Working Load of a rope shall be determined by dividing the Minimum Tensile Strength by the Safety Factor. Safety factors range from 5 to 12 for non-critical
uses, 15 for life lines.
SLK= Minimum Break Strength / Safety Factor
COLOR: Black w/ gold tracer
(Available in 7/16" and 1/2" White twill)
STANDARD LENGTHS: 150', 200', 300', 600'
Model Product Code Color Diameter Length Price
KMIII Max NE3344-12-00150 Black w/ Gold 9.5mm 150' $142.00
KMIII Max NE3344-12-00200 Black w/ Gold 9.5mm 200' $154.00
KMIII Max NE3344-12-00300 Black w/ Gold 9.5mm 300' $215.00
 22
KMIII Max NE3344-12-00600 Black w/ Gold 9.5mm 600' $439.00
KMIII Max NE3344-14-00150 Black w/ Gold 11mm 150' $140.00
KMIII Max NE3344-14-00200 Black w/ Gold 11mm 200' $166.00
KMIII Max NE3344-14-00300 Black w/ Gold 11mm 300' $223.00
KMIII Max NE3344-14-00600 Black w/ Gold 11mm 600' $477.00
KMIII Max NE3344-16-00150 Black w/ Gold 12.5mm 150' $150.00
KMIII Max NE3344-16-00200 Black w/ Gold 12.5mm 200' $186.00
KMIII Max NE3344-16-00300 Black w/ Gold 12.5mm 300' $283.00
KMIII Max NE3344-16-00600 Black w/ Gold 12.5mm 600' $563.00
 23
 New England The Fly
Spliceable Low-Elongation Kernmantle
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

SHEAVES:Recommended D/d* ratio is 8:1
(* Sheave Diameter to Rope Diameter)
WORKING LOADS: No blanket working load recommendation can be made because it depends on the application and conditions of use, especially
potential danger to personnel. It is recommended that the user establish working loads and safety factors based on professional and experienced assessments
of risks. The working load is a guideline for the use of a rope in good condition for non-critical applications and should be reduced where life, limb, or
 25
valuable property is involved, or exceptional service such as shock, sustained loading, severe vibration, etc. The Cordage Institute specifies that the Safe
Working Load of a rope shall be determined by dividing the Minimum Tensile Strength by the Safety Factor. Safety factors range from 5 to 12 for non-critical
uses, 15 for life lines. SLK= Minimum Break Strength / Safety Factor
COLOR: Red with white fleck
QUALITY ASSURANCE: New England Ropes takes great care in manufacturing ropes that are of the highest quality. A few common sense rules will assist
you in getting the best performance from our products in a safe manner. Proper care and preventive maintenance are essential factors in the safe use of rope in
all applications. A thorough understanding of the different rope designs and their limitations will assist you in selecting the proper rope for the job.
STANDARD LENGTH: 150', 200' (60m), & 660' (200m)
Model Product Code Color Diameter Length Price
The Fly w/o Eye NE3221-11-00120 Red w/ White 11mm 120' $126.00
The Fly w/o Eye NE3221-11-00150 Red w/ White 11mm 150' $146.00
The Fly w/o Eye NE3221-11-00200 Red w/ White 11mm 200'      $177.00
The Fly w/o Eye NE3221-11-00600 Red w/ White 11mm 600' $499.99
The Fly w/o Eye  NE3221-11-01200 Red w/ White  11mm 1200' $949.99
The Fly w/o Eye NE3221-11-01800 Red w/ White  11mm 1800' $1399.99
The Fly w/ Eye Splice NE5p2m1-11-00120 Red w/ White 11mm 120' $145.25
The Fly w/ Eye Splice NE5p2m1-11-00150 Red w/ White 11mm 150' $164.00
The Fly w/ Eye Splice NE5p2m1-11-00200 Red w/ White 11mm 200'      $199.99
The Fly w/o Eye NE3222-11-00120 Green 11mm 120' $128.00
The Fly w/o Eye NE3222-11-00150 Green 11mm 150' $149.00
The Fly w/o Eye NE3222-11-00200 Green 11mm 200'      $179.00
The Fly w/o Eye NE3222-11-00600 Green 11mm 600' $505.00
The Fly w/o Eye NE3222-11-01200 Green 11mm 1200' $959.99
The Fly w/o Eye NE3222-11-01800 Green 11mm 1800' $1424.99
The Fly w/ Eye Splice NE5p2m2-11-00120 Green 11mm 120' $149.00
The Fly w/ Eye Splice NE5p2m2-11-00150 Green 11mm 150' $167.00
 26
The Fly w/ Eye Splice NE5p2m2-11-00200 Green 11mm 200'      $199.99
The Fly w/o Eye NE3225-11-00120 Orange Tracer 11m 120' $128.00
The Fly w/o Eye NE3225-11-00150 Orange Tracer 11mm 150' $149.00
The Fly w/o Eye NE3225-11-00200 Orange Tracer 11mm 200'      $179.00
The Fly w/o Eye NE3225-11-00600 Orange Tracer 11mm 600' $505.00
The Fly w/o Eye NE3225-11-01200 Orange Tracer 11mm 1200' $959.99
The Fly w/o Eye NE3225-11-01800 Orange Tracer 11mm 1800' $1424.99
The Fly w/ Eye Splice NE5p2m5-11-00120 Orange Tracer 11mm 120' $149.00
The Fly w/ Eye Splice NE5p2m5-11-00150 Orange Tracer 11mm 150' $167.00
The Fly w/ Eye Splice NE5p2m5-11-00200 Orange Tracer 11mm 200'      $199.99
 New England Water Rescue

DIELECTRICS: Good resistance to the passage of electrical current. However in rope form, dirt, surface contaminants, water entrapment and the like can
significantly affect dielectric properties. Extreme caution should be exercise any time a rope is in the proximity of live circuits.
SHEAVES: Recommended D/d ratio is 8:1
WORKING LOADS: No blanket working load recommendation can be made because it depends on the application and conditions of use, especially
potential danger to personnel. It is recommended that the user establish working loads and safety factors based on professional and experienced assessments
of risks. The working load is a guideline for the use of a rope in good condition for non-critical applications and should be reduced where life, limb, or
valuable property is involved. Or exceptional service such as shock, sustained loading, severe vibration, etc. The Cordage Institute specifies that the Safe
Working Load of a rope shall be determined by dividing the Minimum Tensile Strength by the Safety Factor. Safety factors range from 5 to 12 for non-critical
uses, 15 for life lines.
SLK= Minimum Break Strength / Safety Factor
STANDARD LENGTH:
3mm 500'
4mm & 5mm 300'
6mm - 8mm 300'
Model Product Code Color Diameter Length Price
Nylon Accessory Cord #NE3801-03-00500 Light Blue/Blue 3mm 500 $82.00
Nylon Accessory Cord #NE3802-03-00500 Dark Blue/Blue 3mm 500 $82.00
Nylon Accessory Cord #NE3804-03-00500 Black 3mm 500 $82.00
 31
Nylon Accessory Cord #NE3802-04-00300 Dark Orange/Black 4mm 300 $76.00
Nylon Accessory Cord #NE3804-04-00300 Black 4mm 300 $76.00
Nylon Accessory Cord #NE3801-05-00300 Light Red/Blue 5mm 300 $98.00
Nylon Accessory Cord #NE3802-05-00300 Dark Red/Blue 5mm 300 $98.00
Nylon Accessory Cord #NE3804-05-00300 Black 5mm 300 $98.00
Nylon Accessory Cord #NE3801-06-00300 Light Gold/Purple 6mm 300 $111.00
Nylon Accessory Cord #NE3802-06-00300 Dark Gold/Purple 6mm 300 $111.00
Nylon Accessory Cord #NE3804-06-00300 Black 6mm 300 $111.00
Nylon Accessory Cord #NE3801-07-00300 Light Yellow/Red 7mm 300 $127.00
Nylon Accessory Cord #NE3802-07-00300 Dark Yellow/Red 7mm 300 $127.00
Nylon Accessory Cord #NE3804-07-00300 Black 7mm 300 $127.00
Nylon Accessory Cord #NE3807-07-00300 Olive Drab 7mm 300 $127.00
Nylon Accessory Cord #NE3801-08-00300 Light Yellow/Blue 8mm 300 $149.00
Nylon Accessory Cord #NE3802-08-00300 Dark Yellow/Blue 8mm 300 $149.00
Nylon Accessory Cord #NE3804-08-00300 Black 8mm 300 $149.00
 32
 New England Technora Accessory Cord
Tech Cord
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: New England Ropes' Tech Cord consists of a Technora Core (uni-directional) and a polyester cover braid. Tech Cord is ideally